
DATE NAME Company PHONE# EMAIL ADDRESS SENT

12/13/2018 Maddie Costelli Pettry Simpkins & Sostelli, Inc. 228-864-6289 maddie@simpkins-costelli.com 12/13/2018

12/13/2018 Joy Sayre ConstructConnect 323-602-5079 x-75323 joy.sayre@constructconnect.com 12/13/2018

12/14/2018 Brian Dunn BK Construction 985-626-1866 bdunn@bkconst.com 12/14/2018

12/14/2018 Beth Harrison Hemphill Construction 601-326-9112 bharrison@hemphillconstuctionc.om 12/14/2018

12/17/2018 Leigh Jaunsen DalePartners 228-374-1409 LeighJaunsen@dalepartners.com 12/17/2018

12/17/2018 Chris Ard Precast Company 251-575-2803 CArd@gateprecast.com 12/17/2018

12/18/2019 Robert Gregory Design Precast & Pipe, Inc. 228-831-5833 rgregory@designprecast.com 12/18/2018

12/26/2018 Randy Anderson Statewide Plan Room of MS 662-231-2682 randy@statewideplans.com 12/26/2018

12/31/2018 Walt A. Rode  City of Biloxi 228-2274-8494 wrode@biloxi.ms.us 12/31/2018

1/3/2019 Adam Street Wharton Smith 228-284-2068 astreet@whartonsmith.com 1/3/2019

1/3/2019 Brandon Willis Jlb Company 228-697-5331 brandon@jlb-co.com 1/3/2019

1/10/2019 Landry Fore LH Fore Construction 228-697-5633 Landry.fore@lhforeconstruction.com 1/10/2019

1/10/2019 Todd Roberts ERS Incorp 601-982-7788 ersinc@earthlink.net 1/10/2019

1/11/2019 Paul Tully J Bearden Construction Inc. 910-389-1295 Paul@jbc.ms 1/11/2019

 MDMR - BEACH OUTFALL PROJECT Phase I
Solicitation # RFX3160002662

Covington Civil and Environmental Offices

mailto:maddie@simpkins-costelli.com
mailto:joy.sayre@constructconnect.com
mailto:bdunn@bkconst.com
mailto:bharrison@hemphillconstuctionc.om
mailto:randy@statewideplans.com
mailto:wrode@biloxi.ms.us
mailto:astreet@whartonsmith.com
mailto:brandon@jlb-co.com
mailto:Landry.fore@lhforeconstruction.com
mailto:ersinc@earthlink.net
mailto:Paul@jbc.ms

	Sheet1

